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The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04999267 

Name of Company 

Lavish Productions Limited 

|/We 
Nicola Jayne Fisher Chnstopher Herron 
Satago Cottage Satago Cottage 
360a Bnghton Road 360a Bnghton Road 
Croydon Croydon 

CR2 6AL CR2 6AL 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 24 August 2012 

Signed WA, Ohnww Date 24 August 2012 
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Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Lavish Productions Limited 

on the 24 August 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mave if 

Signed < | A ) 

baled rm/ 6g [wire 
I 



Lavish Productions Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 August 2012 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Book Debts 19,061 00 19,061 00 
Uoyds TSB Commeraal Finance {16,848 00) 

2,213 00 2,213 00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Cash at Bank 200 00 200 00 
Directors Loan Account 11,122 07 11,122 07 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 13,535 07 

Signature 4A > Date palaal or,



Lavish Productions Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 August 2012 

A1- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 13,535 07 

Liabllities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 346 15 
346 15 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 13,188 92 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
13,188 92 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of 1,866 85 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 13,188 92 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 13,188 92 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 13,188 92 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 36,094 36 
Employees 860 00 
Banks/Institutions 3,000 00 

Inland Revenue 19,223 54 
Customs & Excise 29,224 50 

88,402 40 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (75,213 48) 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (75,213 48) 

Issued and called up capital 

Share Premium Account 327,000 00 

Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 

328,000 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members (403,213 48) 

Signature Ato. Date th RS | u pC



Le 
Ot 

ZL0z 
isnBny 

ez 
tb0Z 

49A 
TOS 

Sdl 
$30 

| oBeg 

a
 

ii 

ss"96s‘SoL 
Buyejoy 

sayyuy 
py 

St 
9024 

O
M
?
 

LIND 
‘xess3 

‘psojswjayd 
JuaosalD 

WeYYOIM 
12 

n
o
g
 

sewer 
JW 

0083 
HS1 

61377 
‘Ja}s801097 

§9 
601 

H
B
d
 

BAQID 
‘ABAA 

SBOUBJY 
| 
“SPUE|POOAA 

SY 
‘“JOO|4 

PUz 
‘Ja}Se0I9"] 

suojoe4 
Aqqig 

PI] 
s
u
o
n
s
i
n
b
o
y
 

prouyluAA 
OOAAD 

86 
ELL'9 

M
D
B
 
ALM 

“Uopuo) 
‘Jeans 

pue|od 
227 

Auedwod 
10109 

eu. 
0
0
1
 

00 
088’ 

dO6 
6YC 

‘WUey 
‘aujIYUsID 

e
d
 

ssaubuy 
‘Aaja 

SUELIAIENA 
PH] 

Sisivy 
Z 
aseud 

00d9 
LLOZ/LL/SZ 

UaNID 
aeQ 

afueyd 
pexij 

userid 
Aunoag 

00 
erg'ol 

TRE 
9EXO 

‘UOXO 
‘Ainqueg 

‘Aejg 
INYxOONg 

| ON 
SOUBUIY 

|eOsaUWOD 
spAol] 

0019 
00 

08) 
ZPL 

ZZIND 
“BIYSPIopE} 

‘PIORIoIS 
sdoysig 

‘YeO 
Peog 

plaNeH 
‘wues 

ebuesD 
pjeyyeH 

pr] 
suaindwod 

yospuey 
ZOHO 

vS 
E7261 

SWOISND 
F 
E
N
U
A
d
Y
 
WH 

bOHO 
0S 

7z7'6z 
DONE 

LAWN 
‘UOpUucT 

‘peoy 
UO}sNg 

9gz 
‘4aMO] 

UOJSNI 
‘JOO]4 

Pig 
SWO}SND 

8 
BNUGARY 

WH 
0
0
H
 

00 
000'e 

GH? 
IND 

‘Aewng 
‘psoypiing 

‘jeans 
Aesyayo 

11-6 
‘esno} 

ueIPUEW 
pr] 

Gursee7] 
ayuaue) 

0099 
eZ 

0ge'r 
Ta8 

AM 
‘UOpuoy 

‘uoPpy 
‘peoy 

alllAjoD 
ey 

ssaudx3 
[1yosNYyO 

0000 
00 

0€6'1Z 
ANS 

NLM 
‘Yopuoc) 

yeaKs 
Jaxeg 

pEL-9ZI 
‘JOO|y 

Puy, 
dT1 

0D 
3 

Jenng 
0089 

3 
s
s
a
i
p
p
y
 

o
w
e
n
 

Kay 

suojiparg 
A
u
e
d
w
i
o
s
 

- q 

P
o
z
U
]
 
S
U
O
H
I
N
P
O
J
d
 

YSIAE} 



bp 
Ot 

Z102 
isnBny 

6z 
0102 

419A 
10S 

Sd 
bio, 

obeq 

aunjeubis 

000°! 
Guyye01 

saul 
y 

ols 
0 

ols 
0 

ZHO 
QM 

‘vopuo7 
‘peoy 

auowpey 
eg 

Ppo] 
S
E
W
 

JW 
0O01H 

1 
OL 

0 
Oly 

0 
AAWS 

9M 
“UOpUucy 

‘peoy 
Jeydjely 

‘Nod 
pueukew 

¢ 
ung 

sixafy 
= 

OOSH 
0
6
 

0 
O6! 

0 
A
A
S
 
PM 

DIMSIUD 
‘peoy 

Jeupjaty 
‘NOD 

pueukew 
¢ 

e
q
D
 

HEM 
4W 

= 
Q0DH 

O64 
0 

O6E 
(3) 

ZHO 
9
M
 
‘WOpUO? 

‘peoy 
a
i
o
w
p
a
y
 

es 
Aaipnd 

A
Y
I
A
 
SW 

«OOGH 

(2301 
4
9
0
 

BIO 
321d 

s
s
a
u
p
p
y
 

aweNn 
fay 

suapjoyaueys 
- 9 

paywi] 
suononposg 

YysiAe]


